
14. MAJSTROVSTVÁ SLOVENSKA SENIOROV 
 
Dátum konania:  
29.4.2006 
Výsledky:  

Miesto: Ivanka pri Dunaji 

MUŽI PRAVÁ RUKA 63 Kg 
1. Šuľan, Jaroslav (AWK Trnava) 9 Pts. 
2. Rigo, Gejza (AWK Senec) 7 Pts. 
3. Kovac, Michal (AWK Žarnovica) 5 Pts. 
4. Majkut, Lukas (AWK Vavrečka) 3 Pts. 
5. Radimak, Gabriel (AWK Senec) 2 Pts. 
6. Kontúra, Patrik (AWK Bardejov) 1 Pts. 

MUŽI PRAVÁ RUKA 70 Kg 
1. Molnar, Roland (AWK Galanta) 11 Pts. 
2. Georgievski, Mario (AWS ATU Košice) 9 Pts. 
3. Kocka, Michal (AWK Senec) 7 Pts. 
4. Gres-Vala, Robert (AWK Bardejov) 5 Pts. 
5. Sendrei, Peter (AWK Revúca) 4 Pts. 
6. Revaj, Rudolf (AWK Rabča) 3 Pts. 
7. Nagy, Gabriel (AWK Zvolen) 2 Pts. 
8. Kozolka, Tomáš (AWK Zlaté Moravce) 1 Pts. 

MUŽI PRAVÁ RUKA 78 Kg 
1. Kasan, Peter (AWK Vavrečka) 11 Pts. 
2. Hanes, Martin (AWK Zvolen) 9 Pts. 
3. Bukovina, Samuel (AWS ATU Košice) 7 Pts. 
4. Jakim, Ondrej (AWK Bardejov) 5 Pts. 
5. Ihring, Tomáš (AWK Banská Štiavnica) 4 Pts. 
6. Balint, Peter (AWK Senec) 3 Pts. 
7. Kováč, Juraj (AWS ATU Košice) 2 Pts. 
8. Menhart, Martin (AWK Banská Štiavnica) 1 Pts. 

MUŽI PRAVÁ RUKA 86 Kg 
1. Skrutek, Marcel (AWK Zvolen) 7 Pts. 
2. Simcisko, Robert (AWK Zlaté Moravce) 5 Pts. 
3. Chladny, Peter (AWK Senec) 3 Pts. 
4. Kyjovský, Michal (AWK Banská Štiavnica) 1 Pts. 

MUŽI PRAVÁ RUKA 95 Kg 
1. Germánus, Ján (AWK Revúca) 9 Pts. 
2. Papaj, Radovan (AWK Liptovský Mikuláš) 7 Pts. 
3. Skrutek, Marian (AWK Zvolen) 5 Pts. 
4. Szorad, Juraj (AWK Komárno) 3 Pts. 
5. Feriencik, Oliver (AWK Zvolen) 2 Pts. 
6. Labaj, Ján (AWK Liptovský Mikuláš) 1 Pts. 

MUŽI PRAVÁ RUKA 95+ Kg 
1. Spusta, Peter (AWK Bardejov) 10 Pts. 
2. Tomaga, Rastislav (AWK Žarnovica) 8 Pts. 
3. Simcisko, Jozef (AWK Zlaté Moravce) 6 Pts. 
4. Caletka, Michal (AWK Skalica) 4 Pts. 
5. Bryndziar, Peter (AWK Setechov) 3 Pts. 
6. Baka, Pavol (AWK Liptovský Mikuláš) 2 Pts. 
7. Michalička, Juraj (AWK Zvolen) 1 Pts. 
  



MUŽI ĽAVÁ RUKA 70 Kg 
1. Sulan, Jaroslav (AWK Trnava) 11 Pts. 
2. Revaj, Rudolf (AWK Rabča) 9 Pts. 
3. Gres-Vala, Robert (AWK Bardejov) 7 Pts. 
4. Kocka, Michal (AWK Senec) 5 Pts. 
5. Georgievski, Mario (AWS ATU Košice) 4 Pts. 
6. Nagy, Gabriel (AWK Zvolen) 3 Pts. 
7. Molnar, Roland (AWK Galanta) 2 Pts. 
8. Kontura, Patrik (AWK Bardejov) 1 Pts. 

MUŽI ĽAVÁ RUKA 86 Kg 
1. Jakim, Ondrej (AWK Bardejov) 8 Pts. 
2. Skrutek, Marcel (AWK Zvolen) 6 Pts. 
3. Smekal, Norbert (AWK Revúca) 4 Pts. 
4. Chladny, Peter (AWK Senec) 2 Pts. 
5. Ihring, Tomas (AWK Banská Štiavnica) 1 Pts. 

MUŽI ĽAVÁ RUKA 86+ Kg 
1. Germanus, Jan (AWK Revúca) 10 Pts. 
2. Spusta, Peter (AWK Bardejov) 8 Pts. 
3. Tomaga, Rastislav (AWK Žarnovica) 6 Pts. 
4. Szorad, Juraj (AWK Komárno) 4 Pts. 
5. Michalicka, Juraj (AWK Zvolen) 3 Pts. 
6. Papaj, Radovan (AWK Liptovský Mikuláš) 2 Pts. 
7. Feriencik, Oliver (AWK Zvolen) 1 Pts. 

ŽENY PRAVÁ RUKA 60 Kg 
1. Debnárová, Lucia (AWK Senec) 7 Pts. 
2. Hrušková, Lucia (AWS ATU Košice) 5 Pts. 
3. Mihokova, Viera (AWK Bardejov) 3 Pts. 
4. Viglasska, Lubomira (AWK Zvolen) 1 Pts. 

ŽENY PRAVÁ RUKA 60+ Kg 
1. Kolarova, Erika (AWK Kráľova pri Senci) 7 Pts. 
2. Ondo-Estokova, Lucia (AWS ATU Košice) 5 Pts. 
3. Fernezova, Zuzana (AWK Vavrečka) 3 Pts. 
4. Germanusova, Zuzana (AWK Revúca) 1 Pts. 

ŽENY ĽAVÁ RUKA 60 Kg 
1. Debnarova, Lucia (AWK Senec) 8 Pts. 
2. Mihokova, Viera (AWK Bardejov) 6 Pts. 
3. Germanusova, Zuzana (AWK Revúca) 4 Pts. 
4. Fernezova, Zuzana (AWK Vavrečka) 2 Pts. 
5. Viglasska, Lubomira (AWK Zvolen) 1 Pts. 

 


